CC AA TT   55 EE   PP RR OO TT EE CC TT II OO NN   PP RR OO DD UU CC TT SS
Termination and Protection of Data Network
Equipment, Workstations, LAN, Hubs and Routers.
Porta Systems offers UL listed
low voltage protection for data
communication circuits. The modular
550055EE block protects networks from
transients that can harm sensitive

32-Pair w/89D bracket 10.5" x 3.9" x 4.9"
550055EE3322--2277
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Pairs Termination Mounting 7.5 Volt 18 Volt 27 Volt
4 110 DIN Rail 505E4-7.5 505E4-18 505E4-27
8 110 DIN Rail 505E8-7.5 505E8-18 505E8-27
12 110 89E Standoff 505E12-7.5 505E12-18 505E12-27
Bracket
32 110 89D Standoff 505E32-7.5 505E32-18 505E32-27
Bracket